
Date Day Nursery Prep-I Prep-II 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

07-03-22 Monday EVS (O) Hindi (W+O) Punjabi (W+O) Maths English EVS Punjabi S.St English Maths Science S.St

08-03-22 Tuesday

09-03-22 Wednesday Eng (W) Maths (W+O) EVS (W+O) Punjabi Hindi
Computer+ 

G.K.
Hindi Punjabi Hindi English

Computer+ 
G.K.

Hindi-B

10-03-22 Thursday

11-03-22 Friday Eng+Math (O)
Rhymes + 
Drawing

Rhymes + 
Drawing

G.K. EVS Hindi
Computer+ 

G.K.
Hindi

Computer+ 
G.K.

Punjabi Hindi Punjabi

12-03-22 Saturday

13-03-22 Sunday

14-03-22 Monday
Rhymes + 
Drawing

EVS (W+O) Hindi (W+O) EVS Maths English Maths Maths S.St Science English Maths

15-03-22 Tuesday

16-03-22 Wednesday Punjabi (O) English (W+O) Maths (W+O) Hindi G.K. Punjabi English Science Maths Hindi Punjabi I.T

17-03-22 Thursday

18-03-22 Friday

19-03-22 Saturday Maths (W) Punjabi (W+O) Eng (W+O) English Punjabi Maths EVS English Science S.St Maths Science

20-03-22 Sunday

21-03-22 Monday - - - - - - -
Computer+     

G.K.
Punjabi

Computer+ 
G.K.

S.St English

 Date Sheet for Final Examination (March-2022)

Dolphin Public School, Wara Daraka 
Affiliated to CBSE  

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Sunday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Sunday

6. Parents Teachers Meeting(PTM) and Result will be declared on 28th March,2022 (Monday)for classes Nursery to 4th and 29th March,2022 
(Tuesday) for classes 5th to 9th,  timing will be 10:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m

7. The school will be re-open on 30th March,2022 (Wednesday) and timing will be 09:30 a.m. to  03:20 p.m.

Note-
1. Attendance is mandatory on the day of examination. No Retest will be conducted for the absentees.

2. During exam school timing will be 09:30 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.
3. Time for written examination for all classes will be 3 hours.
4. Uniform defaulters and late comers during examination will be penalised.
5. Fee Dues up to March must be cleared before exam.


